Xl MM Trofej Car Konstantin
Nis, 1/6/2013

Disciplina 4
1/6/13 - 10:33

Devoijcice, 100m Delfin/Fly

12 - 15 godina
Startna lista

Grupa 1 od 2
1
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3 LILIC, Adriana
4 ZIVKOVIC, Julijana
5 BISENIC, Tijana
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Grupa 2 od 2

ZLATKOVIC, Ksenija
ION, loana

NEA, Andreea

COJIC, Nina
SCARLATESCU, Sabrina
ARSIC, Sanja

MITIC, Jovana
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1:24.05
1:15.60
1:12.50
1:06.64
1:10.50
1:13.16
1:23.28

Splash Meet Manager 11, Build 26388

Registered to Plivacki Savez Srbije

2/6/13 10:35 - Strana 1



